

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.9603 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	21.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The learned Standing Counsel seeks further time to obtain instructions as to whether the notices and impugned proceedings have been served on the petitioner or not. Post on 28.04.2026. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>TCDS, J</u> MJA	

