

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.9603 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. o.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> At the request made by learned Standing Counsel, further time is granted for securing the instructions in the order dated 21.04.2026. Post the matter on 30.07.2026. _____ NJS,J _____ TCDS,J DR	

--	--	--	--